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Victoria public holidays 2024

New Year’s Day
Monday 1 January

Australia Day
Friday 26 January

Labour Day
Monday 11 March

Good Friday
Friday 29 March

Holy Saturday
Saturday 30 March

RDO
Monday 29 January
Monday 5 February
Tuesday 12 March
Tuesday 2 April
Friday 26 April
Monday 6 May
Tuesday 11 June
Monday 8 July
Monday 5 August
Monday 2 September
Monday 30 September
Monday 7 October
Monday 4 November

Mental health day
Monday 2 December

Victoria school 
term dates 2024

Term 1
Tuesday 30 January –  
Thursday 28 March

Term 2
Monday 15 April –  
Friday 28 June

Term 3
Monday 15 July –  
Friday 20 September

Term 4
Monday 7 October –  
Friday 20 December

Easter Sunday
Sunday 31 March

Easter Monday
Monday 1 April

Anzac Day
Thursday 25 April

King’s Birthday
Monday 10 June

Friday before AFL 
Grand Final Likely
Subject to AFL 
schedule

Melbourne Cup
Tuesday 5 November

Christmas Day
Wednesday 25 
December

Boxing Day
Thursday 26 
December

RDO CALENDAR
38 HOUR

Public Holiday RDO Mental Health Day School Holidays West Gate MemorialPublic Holiday RDO Mental Health Day School Holidays West Gate Memorial

This calendar contains fixed RDO’s but also works on unfixed RDO’s. This calendar for 2024 is indicative only and subject to change via different agreements and industries.


